
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Walsh Construction Company II, LLC

Construction of Shafts 17B-18B - PN 220084

RTX-CLP 0.32

ECD_S

07/11/2025 07/11/2025

DATAFILE

Q2489

I.BLK I.BLK 07/11/2025 15:35  7.33  0.00PS031005.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 07/11/2025 16:00  7.33  0.00PS031006.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 07/11/2025 16:24  7.33  0.00PS031007.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 07/11/2025 16:48  7.33  0.00PS031008.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 07/11/2025 17:12  7.33  0.00PS031009.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 07/11/2025 17:36  7.33  0.00PS031010.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/15/2025 23:59  7.33  0.00PS031046.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/16/2025 00:48  7.33  0.00PS031047.D

PB168825BL PB168825BL 07/16/2025 01:36  7.33  0.00PS031048.D

PB168825BS PB168825BS 07/16/2025 02:00  7.33  0.00PS031049.D

PB168825TB PB168825TB 07/16/2025 02:24  7.33  0.00PS031050.D

G4(0-6) Q2489-01 07/16/2025 02:48  7.33  0.00PS031051.D

G4(0-6)MS Q2489-01MS 07/16/2025 03:13  7.33  0.00PS031052.D

G4(0-6)MSD Q2489-01MSD 07/16/2025 03:37  7.33  0.00PS031053.D

G4(6-12) Q2489-02 07/16/2025 04:01  7.33  0.00PS031054.D

G3(6-12) Q2489-04 07/16/2025 04:49  7.33  0.00PS031056.D

G2(0-6) Q2489-05 07/16/2025 05:13  7.33  0.00PS031057.D

G2(6-12) Q2489-06 07/16/2025 05:38  7.33  0.00PS031058.D

G1(0-6) Q2489-07 07/16/2025 06:02  7.33  0.00PS031059.D

G1(6-12) Q2489-08 07/16/2025 06:26  7.33  0.00PS031060.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/16/2025 06:50  7.33  0.00PS031061.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/16/2025 07:14  7.33  0.00PS031062.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/16/2025 19:29  7.33  0.00PS031074.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/16/2025 19:54  7.33  0.00PS031075.D

G3(0-6) Q2489-03 07/16/2025 20:42  7.33  0.00PS031077.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/16/2025 23:55  7.33  0.00PS031085.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/17/2025 00:19  7.33  0.00PS031086.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

CLIENT ID
LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Walsh Construction Company II, LLC

Construction of Shafts 17B-18B - PN 220084

RTX-CLP2 0.32

ECD_S

07/11/2025 07/11/2025

DATAFILE

Q2489

I.BLK I.BLK 07/11/2025 15:35  7.77  0.00PS031005.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 07/11/2025 16:00  7.77  0.00PS031006.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 07/11/2025 16:24  7.77  0.00PS031007.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 07/11/2025 16:48  7.77  0.00PS031008.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 07/11/2025 17:12  7.77  0.00PS031009.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 07/11/2025 17:36  7.77  0.00PS031010.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/15/2025 23:59  7.77  0.00PS031046.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/16/2025 00:48  7.77  0.00PS031047.D

PB168825BL PB168825BL 07/16/2025 01:36  7.77  0.00PS031048.D

PB168825BS PB168825BS 07/16/2025 02:00  7.77  0.00PS031049.D

PB168825TB PB168825TB 07/16/2025 02:24  7.77  0.00PS031050.D

G4(0-6) Q2489-01 07/16/2025 02:48  7.77  0.00PS031051.D

G4(0-6)MS Q2489-01MS 07/16/2025 03:13  7.77  0.00PS031052.D

G4(0-6)MSD Q2489-01MSD 07/16/2025 03:37  7.77  0.00PS031053.D

G4(6-12) Q2489-02 07/16/2025 04:01  7.77  0.00PS031054.D

G3(6-12) Q2489-04 07/16/2025 04:49  7.77  0.00PS031056.D

G2(0-6) Q2489-05 07/16/2025 05:13  7.77  0.00PS031057.D

G2(6-12) Q2489-06 07/16/2025 05:38  7.77  0.00PS031058.D

G1(0-6) Q2489-07 07/16/2025 06:02  7.77  0.00PS031059.D

G1(6-12) Q2489-08 07/16/2025 06:26  7.77  0.00PS031060.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/16/2025 06:50  7.77  0.00PS031061.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/16/2025 07:14  7.77  0.00PS031062.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/16/2025 19:29  7.77  0.00PS031074.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/16/2025 19:54  7.77  0.00PS031075.D

G3(0-6) Q2489-03 07/16/2025 20:42  7.77  0.00PS031077.D

I.BLK I.BLK 07/16/2025 23:55  7.77  0.00PS031085.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 07/17/2025 00:19  7.77  0.00PS031086.D


